TEUROPE

1. circuit control

Technical control & verification
Meeting with organizers

2. circuit control (if necessary)

Technical control & verification
1. JURY

Free practice

Free practice

Free practice

Free practice

Free practice

Riders briefing

Pre-Qualifying practice
Free start test session

Pre-Qualifying practice
Free start test session

Pre-Qualifying practice
Free start test session

Qualifying practice

Free start test session

Waiting zone closed

Qualifying race

Waiting zone closed
Qualifying race

Waiting zone closed
Qualifying race

Qualifying practice
Free start test session

Las chance

2. JURY

EMX 85 group "A"
EMX 85 group "B"
EMX 65

MX 125 + MX junior
MX 2 + MX OPEN

EMX 85 group "A"

EMX 85 group "B"

EMX 65

MX 125 + MX junior

EMX 85 group "A"

EMX 85 group "B"

EMX 65

MX 2 + MX OPEN

EMX 85

20 minutes
20 minutes
15 minutes
20 minutes

20 minutes

20 minutes
5 minutes

20 minutes
5 minutes

15 minutes
5 minutes

20 minutes

5 minutes

Sighting lap

15 minutes + 2 laps

Sighting lap
15 minutes + 2 laps

Sighting lap
10 minutes + 2 laps

20 minutes
5 minutes

15 minutes

15:00
15:00 - 19:00
17:00
18:00

07:00 - 08:00
08:45

09:30 - 09:50

10:05 - 10:25

10:40 - 10:55

11:05 - 11:25

11:35-11:55

12:00

12:30 - 12:55

13:05 - 13:30

13:40 - 14:00

14:10 - 14:35

15:00
15:10

15:35
15:45

16:10
16:20

16:45 - 17:05

17:30 - 17:45

18:15



TENROPE

Warm Up
Warm Up
Warm Up
Warm Up

Waiting zone closed

1. race Slovak championship

Waiting zone closed

1. race Slovak championship

Waiting zone closed
1.race EC

Waiting zone closed
1.race EC

Waiting zone closed

2. race Slovak chapionship

Waiting zone closed

2. race Slovak championship

Waiting zone closed
2.race EC

Waiting zone closed

2.race EC

Waiting zone closed

SUPERFINAL SLOVAK CHAMPIONSHIP

3. JURY

MX 125 + MX junior
MX 2 + MX OPEN
EMX 85

EMX 65

1. RACES
MX 125 + MX junior

MX 125 + MX junior

MX 2 + MX OPEN
MX 2 + MX OPEN

EMX 85
EMX 85

EMX 65
EMX 65

2. RACES
MX 125 + MX junior

MX 125 + MX junior

MX 2 + MX OPEN
MX 2 + MX OPEN

EMX 85
EMX 85

EMX 65
EMX 65

PRICE GIVING CEREMONY EMX 65

20 minutes
20 minutes

15 minutes

15 minutes

Sighting lap

20 minutes + 2 laps

Sighting lap
25 minutes + 2 laps

Sighting lap
20 minutes + 2 laps

Sighting lap
12 minutes + 2 laps

Sighting lap

20 minutes + 2 laps

Sighting lap

25 minutes + 2 laps

Sighting lap
20 minutes + 2 laps

PRICE GIVING CEREMONY EMX 85

Sighting lap
12 minutes + 2 laps

SUPERFINAL SLOVAK CHAMPIONSHIP
MX 125+MX junior+MX 2+ MX OPEN

Sighting lap

MX 125+MX junior+MX 2+ MX OPEN 20 minutes + 2 laps

PRICE GIVING CEREMONY SLOVAK

08:00 - 08:20
08:30 - 08:50
09:00 - 09:15
09:25 - 09:40

10:05
10:15

10:50
11:00

11:50
12:00

12:30
12:40

13:20
13:30

14:05
14:15

14:50
15:00

15:35
15:45

16:20
16:30

17:30



