







1. circuit control	15:00
Technical control & verification	15:00 - 19:00
Meeting with organizers	17:00
2. circuit control (if necessary)	18:00
Saturday	
Tachnical control & varification	07:00 08:00

Qualifying practice

Technical control & verification 1. JURY			07:00 - 08:00 08:45
Free practice	EMX 85 group "A"	20 minutes	09:30 - 09:50
Free practice	EMX 85 group "B"	20 minutes	10:05 - 10:25
Free practice	EMX 65	15 minutes	10:40 - 10:55
Free practice	MX 125 + MX junior	20 minutes	11:05 - 11:25
Free practice	MX 2 + MX OPEN	20 minutes	11:35 - 11:55
Riders briefing			12:00
Pre-Qualifying practice	EMX 85 group "A"	20 minutes	12:30 - 12:55
Free start test session		5 minutes	
Pre-Qualifying practice	EMX 85 group "B"	20 minutes	13:05 - 13:30
Free start test session		5 minutes	
Pre-Qualifying practice	EMX 65	15 minutes	13:40 - 14:00
Free start test session		5 minutes	
Qualifying practice	MX 125 + MX junior	20 minutes	14:10 - 14:35
Free start test session		5 minutes	

Waiting zone closed Qualifying race	EMX 85 group "A"	Sighting lap 15 minutes + 2 laps	15:00 15:10
Waiting zone closed Qualifying race	EMX 85 group "B"	Sighting lap 15 minutes + 2 laps	15:35 15:45

Sighting lap 16:10
minutes + 2 laps 16:20
0

MX 2 + MX OPEN

Free start test session		5 minutes	
Las chance	EMX 85	15 minutes	17:30 - 17:45

20 minutes

16:45 - 17:05

2. JURY		18:15









Warm Up	MX 125 + MX junior	20 minutes	08:00 - 08:20
Warm Up	MX 2 + MX OPEN	20 minutes	08:30 - 08:50
Warm Up	EMX 85	15 minutes	09:00 - 09:15
Warm Up	EMX 65	15 minutes	09:25 - 09:40
	1. RACES		
Waiting zone closed	MX 125 + MX junior	Sighting lap	10:05
1. race Slovak championship	MX 125 + MX junior	20 minutes + 2 laps	10:15
Waiting zone closed			
Waiting zone closed 1. race Slovak championship	MX 2 + MX OPEN	Sighting lap	10:50
1. Tace Slovak ChampionShip	MX 2 + MX OPEN	25 minutes + 2 laps	11:00
Waiting zone closed	EMX 85	Sighting lap	11:50
1. race EC	EMX 85	20 minutes + 2 laps	12:00
Waiting zone closed	EMX 65	Sighting lap	12:30
1. race EC	EMX 65	12 minutes + 2 laps	12:40
	2. RACES		
Waiting zone closed	MX 125 + MX junior	Sighting lap	13:20
2. race Slovak chapionship	MX 125 + MX junior	20 minutes + 2 laps	13:30
Waiting zone closed	MX 2 + MX OPEN	Sighting lap	14:05
race Slovak championship	MX 2 + MX OPEN	25 minutes + 2 laps	14:05
2. Tude die tak and in prononip	IVIA 2 T IVIA OPEN	23 Illillutes + 2 laps	11120
Waiting zone closed	EMX 85	Sighting lap	14:50
2. race EC	EMX 85	20 minutes + 2 laps	15:00
	PRICE GIVING CEREMONY EM	X 85	
Waiting zone closed	EMX 65	Sighting lap	15:35
2. race EC	EMX 65	12 minutes + 2 laps	15:45
	PRICE GIVING CEREMONY EMX 6		131.13
	SUPERFINAL SLOVAK CHAMPIONS	HIP	
Waiting zone closed	MX 125+MX junior+MX 2+ MX OPEN	Sighting lap	16:20
SUPERFINAL SLOVAK CHAMPIONSHIP	MX 125+MX junior+MX 2+ MX OPEN PRICE GIVING CEREMONY SLOVA	20 minutes + 2 laps	16:30

3. JURY 17:30